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Título: 


	
Planteamiento del problema  






 

	
Pregunta central
 ¿ ? 

Preguntas específicas

1) ¿ ? 
2) ¿ ?
3) ¿ ?
4) ¿ ?
5) ¿ ?  
 

	Objetivo general




	
Objetivos específicos

1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 
5) 


	Tesistas:	Firmas 

1)                                                                       .……………………………
2)                                                                       …………………………….
3)                                                                       …………………………….
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